Route 3: Canmore —Banff Regional

Service between the towns of Canmore and Banff.
Details for Canmore local service (Route 5) available online: roamtransit.com

Weekday Service

. Weekday service Weekday service Weekday service Weekday service
S‘top Location every 30 minutes every 60 minutes every 30 minutes every 60 minutes Last Bus
starting at 6:00 a.m. | starting at 9:00 a.m. starting at 3:00 p.m. starting at 7:00 p.m.

Banff High School Transit Hub 6:00 a.m. 00, 30 past the hour 00 on the hour 00, 30 past the hour 00 on the hour 10:00 p.m.

| FoxStreetEast | 6&02am. = 02,32pastthehour | 02pastthehour | 02,32 pastthehour | 02 pastthehour | 10:02p.m.
Inns of Banff 6:03 a.m. 083, 33 past the hour 08 past the hour 03, 33 past the hour 083 past the hour 10:03 p.m.

| Hawk AvenueIndustrial | &05am. | 0535pastthehour | 05pastthehour | 05 35pastthehour  05pastthehour | 10:05p.m.
Canmore Legacy Trail 6:19 a.m. 19, 49 past the hour 19 past the hour 19, 49 past the hour 19 past the hour 10:19 p.m.

| Canmore Bow Valley Trail | 6:20am. | 20,50pastthehour = 20 pastthe hour
Canmore Collegiate High School 6:21 a.m. 21, 51 past the hour 21 past the hour 21, 51 past the hour 21 past the hour 10:21 p.m.

| Canmore SeniorsLodge | 622am. = 22,52pastthehour | 22pastthehour | 22,52 pastthehour 22 pastthehour | 10:22p.m.
Canmore 9th Street 6:24 a.m. 24, 54 past the hour 24 past the hour 24, 54 past the hour 24 past the hour 10:24 p.m.

| Canmore Shopping Area | 627am. | 27,57 pastthehour | 27 pastthehour | 27,57 pastthehour 27 pastthehour | 10:27 p.m.
Canmore Benchlands Trail Overpass 6:29 a.m. 29, 59 past the hour 29 past the hour 29, 59 past the hour 29 past the hour 10:29 p.m.

| Canmore Holidaylnn | 6:30am. = 30,00pastthehour ' 30pastthehour | 30,00 pastthehour = 30 pastthehour | 10:30p.m.
Elk Street Banff Train Station 6:50 a.m. 50, 20 past the hour 50 past the hour 50, 20 past the hour 50 past the hour 10:50 p.m.

Weekend Service (starting May 18)

- Weekend service Weekend service Weekend service
Stop Location every 60 minutes every 30 minutes every 60 Last Bus
starting at 6:00 a.m. starting at 11:00 a.m.  starting at 6: .m.

Banff High School Transit Hub 6:00 a.m. 00 on the hour 00, 30 past the hour 00 on the hour 10:00 p.m.

- FoxStreetEast ~  6:02am.  O2pastthehour  02,32pastthehour ~ O2pastthehour ~ 10:02pm.
Inns of Banff 6:03 a.m. 083 past the hour 03, 33 past the hour 03 past the hour 10:03 p.m.

- Hawk Avenue Industrial ~~ 6:05am.  O5pastthehour 05, 35pastthehour ~ O5pastthehour ~ 10:05pm.
Canmore Legacy Trail 6:19 a.m. 19 past the hour 19, 49 past the hour 19 past the hour 10:19 p.m.

| Canmore Bow Valley Trail [ 6:20am. = 20pastthehour 20,50 pastthehour 20 pastthehour ~ 10:20p.m.
Canmore Collegiate High School 6:21 a.m. 21 past the hour 21, 51 past the hour 21 past the hour 10:21 p.m.

- Canmore Seniors Lodge ~ 6:22am.
Canmore 9th Street 6:24 a.m. 24 past the hour 24, 54 past the hour 24 past the hour 10:24 p.m.

- Canmore Shopping Area ~ 6:227am.  27pastthehour 27,57 pastthehour 27 pastthehour ~ 10:27pm.
Canmore Benchlands Trail Overpass 6:29 a.m. 29 past the hour 29, 59 past the hour 29 past the hour 10:29 p.m.

| Canmore Holiday lnn [ 6:30am. || 30pastthehour 30,00 pastthehour ~ 80pastthehour ~  10:30pm.
Elk Street Banff Train Station 6:50 a.m. 50 past the hour 50, 20 past the hour 50 past the hour 10:50 p.m.





